ID NUM

547656
542048
542306
548263
541943
541303
542275
542090
542490
542200
548366
542070
542436
542443
542585
542061
548550
547742
540285
542352
543066
542108
542481
542547
542562
542969
542237
542239
542377
541703
548335
543064
542049
542201
547555
541800
542248
542907

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

LAST NAME #

AALUND
ABADIE
ADAMS
ADEWOLE
ALEXANDER
ALHARAZIM
ALVARADO
ALVAREZ
ARPE
BARTLETT
BEHLING
BELK

BERG
BETTENCOURT
BEWERS
BINGHAM
BODILY
BOMAR
BRADSHAW
BROWER
BRUN

BUN

BURNS
CAMPION
CHAVEZ
CHERIAN
CHIEN
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTOPHER
CLARK
CLARK
CLARKE
CLAY
COLLINS
CONDON
CORTEZ
COUCH
COZZONE

FEBRUARY 26, 2010

FIRST NAME

KENDRA ELAINE
LAURA MARIE
LISA MARIE
FADEKE TOYIN
MARLON JERELL
JEMILATU

DIANA JANETT
TARAH MARIE
JACKLYN MARIE
DANIELLE NICOLE
HAYDEN JOHN
LAUREN NICOLE
LESLEY ANNE
TROY PATRICK
RACHAL PAGE
LEANN ELIZABETH
CHRISTOPHER HENDY
HANNAH KATHLEEN
JERRI LYNN

RUTH REBECCA
SHEILA

TEIY KHENG
BRITTANY ELISE
PAMELA

KELLY D

DAISY ELIZABETH
PAMELA
HEATHER MICHELLE
CLINTON WAYNE
MATTHEW
WHITNEY ERIN
JOSEPH ALLEN
SARAH KENDALL
ANNA BETH
ALYSSA HELEN
ESTEBAN DANIEL
CARLA DIANE
GINA M.

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



542567
547822
542383
542126
542323
542878
541787
542249
541672
542880
547741
547583
547643
542101
548060
547696
542185
542670
547669
541690
542056
542954
542444
542488
542068
S4T747
542441
547560
542243
542788
547941
542227
542521
542531
534919
542737
548068
541027
542117
542643
548015
542586
541970
542692

CRAIG
CUMMINGS
CURRIMBHOY
CUSUMANO
DAHL
DERICCO
DESAI
DOUGHERTY
DSOUZA
ELLICKALPUTHENPURA
ENGELMAN
FICKER
FOSTER
FRADENBURGH
FRENCH
FREY
GARAY
GARCIA
GEHLBACH
GETMAN
GILBERT
GOLD

GOLD
GUERRA
GUTOWSKY
HARVEY
HEARD
HENRY
HENRY
HERRERA-MARTINEZ
HESS

HILL

HILTZ
HOLLAND
HOLMES
HONG
HOWELL
HOWES
JAMES
JAUDON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONDLE

LINDSEY JO
JACQUELINE MICHELLE
ASHRAF ALI
NICOLLE LIN
MINDY LEE
JOSEPH

DIPTI VANRAJ
PATRICK KELLY
LY HUYNH

BENA ELIZABETH
NATALIE KATE
HANNAH DAWN
SCARLETT ANGELA
SARA LOUISE
BLAINE SPENCER
KATELIN

JAIME

JULIA ANN
KIMBERLY ANNE
SARAH ELIZABETH
MELISSA ANN
ANDREW C
OMOBOLA DENISE
RICARDO AMADO
NATASCHA PETRA
KRISTINA MCKINLEY
MEGAN RUTH
ERICK MARCUS
NATALIE MARIE
LESLIE MARLENE
DANIELLE KAY
BRIAN

KELLY NICOLE
RACHEL MARIE
VICTOR LAMONT
JOANNE

DUSTIN WAYNE
ROBERT RODNEY
KELLY LYNN
MEGAN

ABBIE HOPE
ALEXIS NICOLE
DARCY

KRISTIN

CS
CS
Cs
CS
CsS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS



547559
547707
542501
542449
542230
542688
542359
542661
542320
541019
547972
547813
542038
542984
548519
547648
542119
542489
543000
547814
542701
542662
547887
542054
543067
542548
533097
541863
548014
547979
542474
542957
542174
542325
542830
543041
548094
547835
542072
542702
548185
542963
542158
542324

KEETON
KENDRICK
KINGHAM
KNOBBE
KOETTER
KONVICKA
KRISHNAMURTH]I
KURUVILA
LAM
LEDESMA
LEE
LEHRMANN
LESAK

LIKOU

LOCKE
LOCKHART
LOPEZ

LYNCH
LYONS
MACDONALD
MADUKA
MAKHANI
MAZHARUDDIN
MCCUAN
MCGOWAN
MCGRANER
MISTRY
MOULTRIE
NDOKAMA
NELSON
NEWTON
O'CONNOR
OPERSTENY
PARK

PATEL
PATTERSON
PERRY
PROVENZALE
PRUESSNER
QUON
RAJAN
RAJKOTWALA
RAYON
REEVES

KELLY LEIGH
RYAN PAUL

ASHLEY ANNE ASHCROFT

MACKENZIE ADELLE
DEBRA COX

JESSICA LAYNE
DEEPA

JACOB T.

MAINGOC

ERICA LEA
BANG-NING
KATHERINE LEIGH
LAUREN NICOLE
TINA

LEE-DYLAN M.
BECKY ROSE

JAIME

ALISON CARROLL
KAREN ANN

JASON A.

IHEANY! CHUCK
SUMERA MERCHANT
HINA

MICHELLE LYNETTE
ROBIN DELAINE
HEIDI SANDERS
JIGNESH P

ARNRAE UDINSKY
FIDANIS

CYNTHIA S

JASON ANDREW
MEGHAN CHRISTINE
LAYNE MARIE
JAMIE LYNN

SHILPA DINESHKUMAR
JOSHUA

MARLENE ANN
CATHERINE THERESA
KIMIE MICHELLE
GINA GABRIELLA
SARITHA

AMBREEN FEROZ ALI
PATRICIA MARIE
FIONA MARIE ANGELA

CS
CS
Cs
CS
CsS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS



547659
542357
548005
542423
547781
537678
547688
542973
542832
548081
547723
542069
541562
542375
547690
547989
547589
547878
542968
542062
548220
541304
542452
542417
547779
542787
547914
542210
547675
542876
542395
548075
537848
547557
547978
542915
542560
547772
547854
542233
542265

TOTAL: 167

REYENGA
RICE
RICHARDSON
RINCON
ROACH
ROBBINS
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
RODRIGUEZ
ROSADO
ROSSITER
ROWAN
RUTHSATZ
SALCIDO
SANDERS

SANTAMARIA

SCHENDEL
SEO

SHELL
SHOWALTER
SIGLER
SILLER
SIMON
SPEAR
STRINGER
THOMAS
TOFT
TOUSSAINT
UNG
UPTON
VICKERY
WALDO
WALSH
WASHAM
WEEKS
WHITBY
WOODS
YOBURN
YOUNG
ZAINFELD
ZEVETCHIN

AUDREY HELEN
KRISTEN MARIE
LEON ALTON

EXA LEE

JENNIFER WEST
ELIZABETH ANN
HOLLY NICOLE
JENELLE NICOLE
REBECCA ANNETTE
MARISA

AMY BROWNING CROMPTON
ASHLEY DANAE
KATHERINE ELIZABETH
LAURA VUELVAS
ELIZABETH ANN
LAINE NICOLE

ERIN RAYE

EUNAE RITA
ELISABETH JENNIFER
TIFFANI DAWN
CHAIM LEIB

RANDI BALSAMO
KARL ANTHONY
JINAE ELISE

LISA DAWN
CLAYTON A
TRACY JANE
RAMONA MARIE
BOTHLAND

LAUREN REBECCA
REBECCA DAWN
ALEXANDRA KAY
HEATHER A
KATHERINE ALISON
ERIKA ANN
CRYSTAL RENAE
JESSICA RUTH
TEWLYN RAMSAYE
MICAH NICOLE
LAUREN ELIZABETH
STACY BEAUPRE

CS
CS
Cs
CS
CsS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS
CsS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CsS



ID NUM

527879
442068
474449
435361
487514
426381

TOTAL: 6

LAST NAME #

ALOSIOUS
CUMMINGS
MOULTRY
SHAPIRO
WELLS
WHITE

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL
STATUS: TC

FIRST NAME

NISHA

ROBINSON
DONNA

MARK JONATHAN
SHAWN GLENN
KATHRYN ANNE

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC



